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<<<<<    Current Assessed Values    >>>>>

  All: Residential    1736     65,784,800     68,081,700     67,680,100        819,900      1,771,700        943,500        268,422        275,009           2.88
    59125             1158     48,292,700     49,415,500     49,123,600        620,000        677,400        773,500        209,122        173,877           1.72
    59090              537     15,644,400     16,744,800     16,635,100        199,900      1,020,600        170,000         59,300        101,132           6.33
    59045               41      1,847,700      1,921,400      1,921,400              0         73,700              0              0              0           3.99
  School District    Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        3         49,500         50,800         50,800              0          1,300              0              0              0           2.63
    59125                2         26,200         26,600         26,600              0            400              0              0              0           1.53
    59090                1         23,300         24,200         24,200              0            900              0              0              0           3.86
  School District    Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial        9        870,200      1,049,800      1,049,800         48,600         10,000        218,200              0              0          20.64
    59125                6        733,900        685,200        685,200         48,600           -100              0              0              0          -6.64
    59090                3        136,300        364,600        364,600              0         10,100        218,200              0              0         167.50
  School District    Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    258     19,223,600     18,893,400     19,081,400      1,240,800        506,000        592,600          7,300        668,412          -0.74
    59125              161     12,056,200     12,143,600     12,331,600        347,000        294,200        328,200              0         44,272           2.28
    59090               78      4,905,800      5,078,400      5,078,400        191,500        107,000        257,100              0              0           3.52
    59045               19      2,261,600      1,671,400      1,671,400        702,300        104,800          7,300          7,300        624,140         -26.10
  School District    Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59125          1364     62,495,800     64,062,600     63,808,700      1,028,500        971,900      1,369,500        556,722        291,949           2.10
    Exempt               8              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    Util. Personal       5      1,110,300      1,505,800      1,355,800              0              0        245,500        245,500              0          22.11
    Ind. Personal        1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    Com. Personal       23        276,500        285,900        285,900         12,900              0         22,300        102,100         73,800           3.40
    Residential       1158     48,292,700     49,415,500     49,123,600        620,000        677,400        773,500        209,122        173,877           1.72
    Industrial           2         26,200         26,600         26,600              0            400              0              0              0           1.53
    Commercial           6        733,900        685,200        685,200         48,600           -100              0              0              0          -6.64
    Agricultural       161     12,056,200     12,143,600     12,331,600        347,000        294,200        328,200              0         44,272           2.28
  Property Class     Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM

  All: 59090           638     20,999,500     22,536,300     22,426,600        393,300      1,138,600        681,800         98,600        103,532           6.80
    Exempt              12              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    Util. Personal       2        247,500        255,600        255,600              0              0          8,100         10,900            500           3.27
    Com. Personal        5         42,200         68,700         68,700          1,900              0         28,400         28,400          1,900          62.80
    Residential        537     15,644,400     16,744,800     16,635,100        199,900      1,020,600        170,000         59,300        101,132           6.33
    Industrial           1         23,300         24,200         24,200              0            900              0              0              0           3.86
    Commercial           3        136,300        364,600        364,600              0         10,100        218,200              0              0         167.50
    Agricultural        78      4,905,800      5,078,400      5,078,400        191,500        107,000        257,100              0              0           3.52
  Property Class     Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 59090   LAKEVIEW SCHOOLS

  All: 59045            64      4,140,500      3,627,100      3,625,100        702,300        178,500          8,400          8,400        624,140         -12.45
    Exempt               1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    Util. Personal       3         31,200         34,300         32,300              0              0          1,100          1,100              0           3.53
    Residential         41      1,847,700      1,921,400      1,921,400              0         73,700              0              0              0           3.99
    Agricultural        19      2,261,600      1,671,400      1,671,400        702,300        104,800          7,300          7,300        624,140         -26.10
  Property Class     Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 59045   MONTABELLA COMMUNITY
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<<<<<    Current Assessed Values    >>>>>

       Exempt           21              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
   Real & Personal   2,045     87,635,800     90,226,000     89,860,400      2,124,100      2,289,000      2,059,700        663,722      1,019,621           2.54
      Personal          39      1,707,700      2,150,300      1,998,300         14,800              0        305,400        388,000         76,200          17.02
        Real         2,006     85,928,100     88,075,700     87,862,100      2,109,300      2,289,000      1,754,300        275,722        943,421           2.25
  Totals             Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  

  All: Exempt           21              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    59125                8              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    59090               12              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    59045                1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
  School District    Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal   10      1,389,000      1,795,700      1,643,700              0              0        254,700        257,500            500          18.34
    59125                5      1,110,300      1,505,800      1,355,800              0              0        245,500        245,500              0          22.11
    59090                2        247,500        255,600        255,600              0              0          8,100         10,900            500           3.27
    59045                3         31,200         34,300         32,300              0              0          1,100          1,100              0           3.53
  School District    Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    59125                1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
  School District    Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    28        318,700        354,600        354,600         14,800              0         50,700        130,500         75,700          11.26
    59125               23        276,500        285,900        285,900         12,900              0         22,300        102,100         73,800           3.40
    59090                5         42,200         68,700         68,700          1,900              0         28,400         28,400          1,900          62.80
  School District    Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District



Unit(s): DOUGLASS TWP 1070

Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report

The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels'

Page: 
DB: 2015 County Board

04/08/2015

11:21 AM

3

<<<<<    S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values    >>>>>

  All: Residential    1736     65,784,800     65,572,000     67,680,100     56,776,989     56,579,857     57,710,040     57,523,670     57,885,278     57,752,404
    59125             1158     48,292,700     48,130,400     49,123,600     41,653,295     41,490,995     42,190,047     42,110,565     42,465,747     42,423,634
    59090              537     15,644,400     15,593,900     16,635,100     13,634,995     13,600,163     13,981,428     13,874,540     13,907,029     13,816,268
    59045               41      1,847,700      1,847,700      1,921,400      1,488,699      1,488,699      1,538,565      1,538,565      1,512,502      1,512,502
  School District    Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        3         49,500         49,500         50,800         41,836         41,836         42,503         42,503         42,503         42,503
    59125                2         26,200         26,200         26,600         21,029         21,029         21,364         21,364         21,364         21,364
    59090                1         23,300         23,300         24,200         20,807         20,807         21,139         21,139         21,139         21,139
  School District    Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial        9        870,200        870,200      1,049,800        843,593        843,593        962,727        962,727      1,016,189      1,016,189
    59125                6        733,900        733,900        685,200        707,293        707,293        626,738        626,738        680,200        680,200
    59090                3        136,300        136,300        364,600        136,300        136,300        335,989        335,989        335,989        335,989
  School District    Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    258     19,223,600     19,223,600     19,081,400     10,878,216     10,878,216     10,349,434     10,379,737     10,408,220     10,386,769
    59125              161     12,056,200     12,056,200     12,331,600      6,702,398      6,702,398      6,698,856      6,729,159      6,755,276      6,733,825
    59090               78      4,905,800      4,905,800      5,078,400      2,612,378      2,612,378      2,688,958      2,688,958      2,691,324      2,691,324
    59045               19      2,261,600      2,261,600      1,671,400      1,563,440      1,563,440        961,620        961,620        961,620        961,620
  School District    Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59125          1364     62,495,800     62,333,500     63,808,700     50,470,815     50,308,515     51,328,705     51,129,526     51,714,287     51,500,723
    Exempt               8              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal       5      1,110,300      1,110,300      1,355,800      1,110,300      1,110,300      1,505,800      1,355,800      1,505,800      1,355,800
    Ind. Personal        1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Com. Personal       23        276,500        276,500        285,900        276,500        276,500        285,900        285,900        285,900        285,900
    Residential       1158     48,292,700     48,130,400     49,123,600     41,653,295     41,490,995     42,190,047     42,110,565     42,465,747     42,423,634
    Industrial           2         26,200         26,200         26,600         21,029         21,029         21,364         21,364         21,364         21,364
    Commercial           6        733,900        733,900        685,200        707,293        707,293        626,738        626,738        680,200        680,200
    Agricultural       161     12,056,200     12,056,200     12,331,600      6,702,398      6,702,398      6,698,856      6,729,159      6,755,276      6,733,825
  Property Class     Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM

  All: 59090           638     20,999,500     20,949,000     22,426,600     16,694,180     16,659,348     17,351,814     17,244,926     17,279,781     17,189,020
    Exempt              12              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal       2        247,500        247,500        255,600        247,500        247,500        255,600        255,600        255,600        255,600
    Com. Personal        5         42,200         42,200         68,700         42,200         42,200         68,700         68,700         68,700         68,700
    Residential        537     15,644,400     15,593,900     16,635,100     13,634,995     13,600,163     13,981,428     13,874,540     13,907,029     13,816,268
    Industrial           1         23,300         23,300         24,200         20,807         20,807         21,139         21,139         21,139         21,139
    Commercial           3        136,300        136,300        364,600        136,300        136,300        335,989        335,989        335,989        335,989
    Agricultural        78      4,905,800      4,905,800      5,078,400      2,612,378      2,612,378      2,688,958      2,688,958      2,691,324      2,691,324
  Property Class     Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP
Totals for School District: 59090   LAKEVIEW SCHOOLS

  All: 59045            64      4,140,500      4,140,500      3,625,100      3,083,339      3,083,339      2,534,485      2,532,485      2,508,422      2,506,422
    Exempt               1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal       3         31,200         31,200         32,300         31,200         31,200         34,300         32,300         34,300         32,300
    Residential         41      1,847,700      1,847,700      1,921,400      1,488,699      1,488,699      1,538,565      1,538,565      1,512,502      1,512,502
    Agricultural        19      2,261,600      2,261,600      1,671,400      1,563,440      1,563,440        961,620        961,620        961,620        961,620
  Property Class     Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP
Totals for School District: 59045   MONTABELLA COMMUNITY
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<<<<<    S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values    >>>>>

       Exempt           21              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
   Real & Personal   2,045     87,635,800     87,423,000     89,860,400     70,248,334     70,051,202     71,215,004     70,906,937     71,502,490     71,196,165
      Personal          39      1,707,700      1,707,700      1,998,300      1,707,700      1,707,700      2,150,300      1,998,300      2,150,300      1,998,300
        Real         2,006     85,928,100     85,715,300     87,862,100     68,540,634     68,343,502     69,064,704     68,908,637     69,352,190     69,197,865
  Totals             Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP

  All: Exempt           21              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59125                8              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59090               12              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59045                1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
  School District    Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal   10      1,389,000      1,389,000      1,643,700      1,389,000      1,389,000      1,795,700      1,643,700      1,795,700      1,643,700
    59125                5      1,110,300      1,110,300      1,355,800      1,110,300      1,110,300      1,505,800      1,355,800      1,505,800      1,355,800
    59090                2        247,500        247,500        255,600        247,500        247,500        255,600        255,600        255,600        255,600
    59045                3         31,200         31,200         32,300         31,200         31,200         34,300         32,300         34,300         32,300
  School District    Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59125                1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
  School District    Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    28        318,700        318,700        354,600        318,700        318,700        354,600        354,600        354,600        354,600
    59125               23        276,500        276,500        285,900        276,500        276,500        285,900        285,900        285,900        285,900
    59090                5         42,200         42,200         68,700         42,200         42,200         68,700         68,700         68,700         68,700
  School District    Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V.    >>>>>

  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        1         23,300         26,200         23,300         26,200         23,300         26,200         24,200         26,600
    59125                0              0         26,200              0         26,200              0         26,200              0         26,600
    59090                1         23,300              0         23,300              0         23,300              0         24,200              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial        1              0        870,200              0        870,200              0        870,200         17,456      1,032,344
    59125                0              0        733,900              0        733,900              0        733,900              0        685,200
    59090                1              0        136,300              0        136,300              0        136,300         17,456        347,144
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    251     18,891,668        331,932     18,935,968        287,632     18,891,668        331,932     18,483,759        597,641
    59125              156     11,841,904        214,296     11,886,204        169,996     11,841,904        214,296     11,870,561        461,039
    59090               76      4,788,164        117,636      4,788,164        117,636      4,788,164        117,636      4,941,798        136,602
    59045               19      2,261,600              0      2,261,600              0      2,261,600              0      1,671,400              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59125           840     44,771,021     17,724,779     44,592,896     17,740,604     44,235,696     18,097,804     45,369,086     18,439,614
    Exempt               1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal       0              0      1,110,300              0      1,110,300              0      1,110,300              0      1,355,800
    Ind. Personal        1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Com. Personal       23        276,500              0        276,500              0        276,500              0        285,900              0
    Residential        659     32,652,617     15,640,083     32,430,192     15,700,208     32,117,292     16,013,108     33,212,625     15,910,975
    Industrial           0              0         26,200              0         26,200              0         26,200              0         26,600
    Commercial           0              0        733,900              0        733,900              0        733,900              0        685,200
    Agricultural       156     11,841,904        214,296     11,886,204        169,996     11,841,904        214,296     11,870,561        461,039
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM

  All: 59090           300     14,081,564      6,917,936     13,923,464      7,025,536     13,903,064      7,045,936     14,327,654      8,098,946
    Util. Personal       0              0        247,500              0        247,500              0        247,500              0        255,600
    Com. Personal        5         42,200              0         42,200              0         42,200              0         68,700              0
    Residential        217      9,227,900      6,416,500      9,069,800      6,524,100      9,049,400      6,544,500      9,275,500      7,359,600
    Industrial           1         23,300              0         23,300              0         23,300              0         24,200              0
    Commercial           1              0        136,300              0        136,300              0        136,300         17,456        347,144
    Agricultural        76      4,788,164        117,636      4,788,164        117,636      4,788,164        117,636      4,941,798        136,602
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59090   LAKEVIEW SCHOOLS

  All: 59045            46      3,476,300        664,200      3,529,200        611,300      3,476,300        664,200      2,963,300        661,800
    Util. Personal       0              0         31,200              0         31,200              0         31,200              0         32,300
    Residential         27      1,214,700        633,000      1,267,600        580,100      1,214,700        633,000      1,291,900        629,500
    Agricultural        19      2,261,600              0      2,261,600              0      2,261,600              0      1,671,400              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59045   MONTABELLA COMMUNITY
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V.    >>>>>

       Exempt            1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
   Real & Personal   1,185     62,328,885     25,306,915     62,045,560     25,377,440     61,615,060     25,807,940     62,660,040     27,200,360
      Personal          29        318,700      1,389,000        318,700      1,389,000        318,700      1,389,000        354,600      1,643,700
        Real         1,156     62,010,185     23,917,915     61,726,860     23,988,440     61,296,360     24,418,940     62,305,440     25,556,660
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Totals             Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG

  All: Exempt            1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59125                1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    0              0      1,389,000              0      1,389,000              0      1,389,000              0      1,643,700
    59125                0              0      1,110,300              0      1,110,300              0      1,110,300              0      1,355,800
    59090                0              0        247,500              0        247,500              0        247,500              0        255,600
    59045                0              0         31,200              0         31,200              0         31,200              0         32,300
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59125                1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    28        318,700              0        318,700              0        318,700              0        354,600              0
    59125               23        276,500              0        276,500              0        276,500              0        285,900              0
    59090                5         42,200              0         42,200              0         42,200              0         68,700              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential     903     43,095,217     22,689,583     42,767,592     22,804,408     42,381,392     23,190,608     43,780,025     23,900,075
    59125              659     32,652,617     15,640,083     32,430,192     15,700,208     32,117,292     16,013,108     33,212,625     15,910,975
    59090              217      9,227,900      6,416,500      9,069,800      6,524,100      9,049,400      6,544,500      9,275,500      7,359,600
    59045               27      1,214,700        633,000      1,267,600        580,100      1,214,700        633,000      1,291,900        629,500
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable    >>>>>

  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        1         20,807         21,029         20,807         21,029         20,807         21,029         21,139         21,364
    59125                0              0         21,029              0         21,029              0         21,029              0         21,364
    59090                1         20,807              0         20,807              0         20,807              0         21,139              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial        1              0        843,593              0        843,593              0        843,593         15,801        946,926
    59125                0              0        707,293              0        707,293              0        707,293              0        626,738
    59090                1              0        136,300              0        136,300              0        136,300         15,801        320,188
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    251     10,635,241        242,975     10,678,116        200,100     10,635,241        242,975     10,023,488        356,249
    59125              156      6,548,047        154,351      6,590,922        111,476      6,548,047        154,351      6,462,951        266,208
    59090               76      2,523,754         88,624      2,523,754         88,624      2,523,754         88,624      2,598,917         90,041
    59045               19      1,563,440              0      1,563,440              0      1,563,440              0        961,620              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59125           840     35,467,165     15,003,650     35,367,824     14,940,691     35,012,049     15,296,466     35,419,467     15,710,059
    Exempt               1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal       0              0      1,110,300              0      1,110,300              0      1,110,300              0      1,355,800
    Ind. Personal        1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Com. Personal       23        276,500              0        276,500              0        276,500              0        285,900              0
    Residential        659     28,642,618     13,010,677     28,500,402     12,990,593     28,187,502     13,303,493     28,670,616     13,439,949
    Industrial           0              0         21,029              0         21,029              0         21,029              0         21,364
    Commercial           0              0        707,293              0        707,293              0        707,293              0        626,738
    Agricultural       156      6,548,047        154,351      6,590,922        111,476      6,548,047        154,351      6,462,951        266,208
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM

  All: 59090           300     10,812,908      5,881,272     10,695,298      5,964,050     10,674,898      5,984,450     10,609,589      6,635,337
    Util. Personal       0              0        247,500              0        247,500              0        247,500              0        255,600
    Com. Personal        5         42,200              0         42,200              0         42,200              0         68,700              0
    Residential        217      8,226,147      5,408,848      8,108,537      5,491,626      8,088,137      5,512,026      7,905,032      5,969,508
    Industrial           1         20,807              0         20,807              0         20,807              0         21,139              0
    Commercial           1              0        136,300              0        136,300              0        136,300         15,801        320,188
    Agricultural        76      2,523,754         88,624      2,523,754         88,624      2,523,754         88,624      2,598,917         90,041
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59090   LAKEVIEW SCHOOLS

  All: 59045            46      2,622,054        461,285      2,672,866        410,473      2,622,054        461,285      2,059,939        472,546
    Util. Personal       0              0         31,200              0         31,200              0         31,200              0         32,300
    Residential         27      1,058,614        430,085      1,109,426        379,273      1,058,614        430,085      1,098,319        440,246
    Agricultural        19      1,563,440              0      1,563,440              0      1,563,440              0        961,620              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59045   MONTABELLA COMMUNITY



Unit(s): DOUGLASS TWP 1070

Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report

The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels'

Page: 
DB: 2015 County Board

04/08/2015

11:21 AM

8

<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable    >>>>>

       Exempt            1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
   Real & Personal   1,185     48,902,127     21,346,207     48,735,988     21,315,214     48,309,001     21,742,201     48,088,995     22,817,942
      Personal          29        318,700      1,389,000        318,700      1,389,000        318,700      1,389,000        354,600      1,643,700
        Real         1,156     48,583,427     19,957,207     48,417,288     19,926,214     47,990,301     20,353,201     47,734,395     21,174,242
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Totals             Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG

  All: Exempt            1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59125                1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    0              0      1,389,000              0      1,389,000              0      1,389,000              0      1,643,700
    59125                0              0      1,110,300              0      1,110,300              0      1,110,300              0      1,355,800
    59090                0              0        247,500              0        247,500              0        247,500              0        255,600
    59045                0              0         31,200              0         31,200              0         31,200              0         32,300
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59125                1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    28        318,700              0        318,700              0        318,700              0        354,600              0
    59125               23        276,500              0        276,500              0        276,500              0        285,900              0
    59090                5         42,200              0         42,200              0         42,200              0         68,700              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential     903     37,927,379     18,849,610     37,718,365     18,861,492     37,334,253     19,245,604     37,673,967     19,849,703
    59125              659     28,642,618     13,010,677     28,500,402     12,990,593     28,187,502     13,303,493     28,670,616     13,439,949
    59090              217      8,226,147      5,408,848      8,108,537      5,491,626      8,088,137      5,512,026      7,905,032      5,969,508
    59045               27      1,058,614        430,085      1,109,426        379,273      1,058,614        430,085      1,098,319        440,246
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
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<<<<<    DDA/LDFA  Totals -  CFT/IFT/REHAB Totals    >>>>>
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<<<<<    Special Act Totals    >>>>>

PA 494/204 - Developmental Property          Real & Personal              1               42900               40436
PA 494/204 - Developmental Property          Personal                     0                   0                   0
PA 494/204 - Developmental Property          Real                         1               42900               40436

                                                                      Count           SEV Value       Taxable Value

*****   Special Act Totals   *****
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<<<<<    Top 15 Statistics   >>>>>

CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY            has    1,128,700 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by S.E.V. Value  *****

JACKSON GEORGE LESTER TRUST         has      219,638 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
COX VIRGINIA  TRUST                 has      221,284 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
HARDY MICHAEL A                     has      229,903 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
LEPPINK RANSON G & KELLY J          has      239,700 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
BAYSORE JOHN K & VIRGINIA M         has      253,694 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
COMDEN STEVEN F & ALAYNE C TRUST    has      283,874 Taxable Value in 9 Parcel(s)
CROOKS STEPHEN & SHEILA             has      286,243 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
MILLARD GREGORY D & BARBARA S       has      319,648 Taxable Value in 9 Parcel(s)
SACKETT RANCH INC                   has      350,693 Taxable Value in 5 Parcel(s)
JEPPESEN JACK L & THOMAS L          has      396,266 Taxable Value in 7 Parcel(s)
OLSON ALBERN L & LINDA R TRUST      has      408,002 Taxable Value in 10 Parcel(s)
CROOKS FARMS INC                    has      410,166 Taxable Value in 16 Parcel(s)
TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC COOP            has      422,500 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
ANDERSON & GIRLS ORCHARDS LLC       has      462,213 Taxable Value in 7 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY            has    1,122,642 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by Taxable Value  *****

007-003-003-30              JEPPESEN JACK L & THOMAS L             $     182,216
007-002-009-00              CROOKS C NORMAN & DIANA J              $     184,648
007-012-010-00              ANDERSON & GIRLS ORCHARDS LLC          $     190,300
007-120-011-00              WOLNIEWICZ RANDY D & JODY M            $     191,414
007-005-011-01              GILMAN SHELLY                          $     197,509
007-033-010-00              BARRETT PROPERTIES DUPLEX LLC          $     206,600
007-130-009-00              PATRICK ROBERT & LUNDSTROM CHRISANN    $     208,686
007-130-003-00              SAGE CLIFFORD E & LAURA M              $     211,500
007-130-002-00              WILCOX RAYMOND K & MICHELE A           $     214,782
007-900-005-00              TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC COOP               $     216,900
007-130-010-00              COX VIRGINIA  TRUST                    $     221,284
007-035-007-00              HARDY MICHAEL A                        $     229,903
007-032-020-00              LEPPINK RANSON G & KELLY J             $     239,700
007-013-008-01              CROOKS STEPHEN & SHEILA                $     286,243
007-900-004-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $   1,029,300
*****  Top 15 Taxable Values  *****

007-130-009-00              PATRICK ROBERT & LUNDSTROM CHRISANN    $     217,100
007-033-011-00              PUFFPAFF CARLTON A                     $     217,300
007-005-011-01              GILMAN SHELLY                          $     218,200
007-013-010-00              JACKSON GEORGE LESTER TRUST            $     221,400
007-008-005-02              COMDEN STEVEN F & ALAYNE C TRUST       $     222,800
007-130-002-00              WILCOX RAYMOND K & MICHELE A           $     224,900
007-130-014-00              JORGENSEN DONNA C TR                   $     227,800
007-130-010-00              COX VIRGINIA  TRUST                    $     230,700
007-032-020-00              LEPPINK RANSON G & KELLY J             $     239,700
007-013-012-01              ANDERSON & GIRLS ORCHARDS LLC          $     246,400
007-035-007-00              HARDY MICHAEL A                        $     265,300
007-003-003-30              JEPPESEN JACK L & THOMAS L             $     266,500
007-013-008-01              CROOKS STEPHEN & SHEILA                $     290,800
007-002-009-00              CROOKS C NORMAN & DIANA J              $     295,800
007-900-004-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $   1,029,300
*****  Top 15 S.E.V.s  *****
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<<<<<    Top 15 Statistics   >>>>>

1997 SPLIT TO                       has             273.19 Total Acres in 12 Parcel(s)
ANDERSON & GIRLS ORCHARDS LLC       has             302.23 Total Acres in 7 Parcel(s)
WALDRON ROGER D & LINDA J TRUST     has             306.30 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s)
ENGEL LARRY E & LAURA J TRUST       has             312.06 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s)
LAVERY JACK L & LOIS J              has             318.48 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s)
SACKETT RANCH INC                   has             334.19 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s)
WICKES DAVID I & ELIZABETH A        has             340.00 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s)
JEPPESEN JACK L & THOMAS L          has             341.09 Total Acres in 7 Parcel(s)
JACKSON GEORGE LESTER TRUST         has             360.00 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
2013 SPLIT TO                       has             381.64 Total Acres in 10 Parcel(s)
OLSON ALBERN L & LINDA R TRUST      has             486.70 Total Acres in 10 Parcel(s)
COMDEN STEVEN F & ALAYNE C TRUST    has             494.80 Total Acres in 9 Parcel(s)
2001 SPLIT TO                       has             550.85 Total Acres in 12 Parcel(s)
1998 SPLIT TO                       has             882.76 Total Acres in 22 Parcel(s)
CROOKS FARMS INC                    has             942.40 Total Acres in 16 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by Acreage  *****

WICKES DAVID I & ELIZABETH A        has      300,100 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
HEY VIVIAN                          has      345,600 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
MILLARD GREGORY D & BARBARA S       has      377,400 S.E.V. Value in 9 Parcel(s)
LAVERY JACK L & LOIS J              has      397,900 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel(s)
ENGEL LARRY E & LAURA J TRUST       has      407,300 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC COOP            has      422,500 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
SACKETT RANCH INC                   has      439,700 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel(s)
WALDRON ROGER D & LINDA J TRUST     has      444,400 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel(s)
JACKSON GEORGE LESTER TRUST         has      496,500 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
COMDEN STEVEN F & ALAYNE C TRUST    has      655,500 S.E.V. Value in 9 Parcel(s)
ANDERSON & GIRLS ORCHARDS LLC       has      704,900 S.E.V. Value in 7 Parcel(s)
JEPPESEN JACK L & THOMAS L          has      730,800 S.E.V. Value in 7 Parcel(s)
OLSON ALBERN L & LINDA R TRUST      has      781,600 S.E.V. Value in 10 Parcel(s)
CROOKS FARMS INC                    has      899,000 S.E.V. Value in 16 Parcel(s)


